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Membership Categories & Fee Structure

Traditional Memberships Dues
Traditional Memberships include access to all facilities including the pool and includes all greens fees.

Traditional Senior (age 55+) Young Executive (Age 30-35)
Family $267  Family $245  Family
Individual $217  Individual $201  Individual

Young Professional (under 29) OMGC Community Weekday Only

Family $195  Family $223  Individual
Individual $162  Individual $179

Traditional Membership Fees

Cart Greens Unlimited Cart Range Trail

Fee Fee & Range Plan Plan Fee

18 holes - $18 Family - $120 Yearly - $240
9 holes - $11 Included Individual - $90 Monthly - $30 $1020 per cart
after 5:00pm - $5 per month

* Weekday Only Membership do not include holidays when holidays fall on a weekday
** Weekday Only Memberships pay social membership rate on the weekends/holidays
*** Junior Members under the age of 16 are not charged a cart fee when playing with a paying adult

Social Membership Dues
Social Memberships include access to all facilities including the pool. Social members enjoy a reduced green fee while golfing.

Social Senior (age 55+) Young Executive (Age 30-35)
Family $223  Family $201  Family
Individual $162

Young Professional (under 29) OMGC Community
Family $162  Family $140

Social Membership Fees

Cart Greens Unlimited Cart Range
Fee Fee & Range Plan Plan

18 holes - $18 18 holes - $7 Yearly - $240
9 holes - $11 9 holes - $4 NA Monthly - $30
after 5:000m-$5 | after 5:000m - $5




